GOLDEXAEE—4—/{—7 108 OH 284

108 9H8 %12[E Good Sunday Racers GOLDEXAFEE—4—/1—% 1.120 km
DIA2F & 2022/10/10 11:00 . .
& BAtakERAE 11:00:00
Lap B3l Laptime S1 S2 S3 SpdTr Lap 15371 Laptime S1 S2 S3 SpdTr
5 11:05:32.673 51.718 19.533 7.980 24.205 124.4
(59) #i#f KR CB750F 6 11:06:24.377 51.704 19.246 7.965 24.493 132.4
1 11:02:03.455 52.788 20.299 8.334 24.155 129.8 7 11:07:16.515 52.138 19.429 7.944 24.765 126.8
2 11:04:17.366 2:13.911 19.613 9.336 25.323 97.1 8 11:08:08.194 51.679 19.181 8.016 24.482 125.3
3 11:05:06.890 49.524 19.213 7.760 22.551 131.1 9 11:09:01.013 52.819 20.078 8.042 24.699 122.4
4 11:05:56.199 49.309 19.100 7.643 22.566 131.7 10 11:09:52.812 51.799 19.569 8.095 24.135 124.4
5 11:06:50.172 53.973 19.175 8.330 26.468 131.7 1 11:10:45.242 52.430 19.541 8.112 24.777 125.3
6 11:07:44.829 54.657 22.505 7.935 24.217 89.0
7 11:08:33.592 48.763 19.031 7.641 22.091 131.4 (92) A% & z1r
8 11:09:22.875 49.283 18.767 7.599 22.917 134.7 1 11:02:37.700 59.780 23.286 9.062 27.432 101.9
9 11:10:12.027 49.152 19.044 7.590 22.518 132.7 2 11:03:33.639 55.939 21.920 8.322 25.697 108.9
3 11:04:28.366 54.727 20.878 8.460 25.389 114.9
(26) Mk B £77—400 4 11:05:21.147 52.781 20.217 7.957 24.607 121.3
1 11:02:11.088 51.496 20.325 7.863 23.308 118.4 5 11:06:14.667 53.520 20.283 7.958 25.279 119.5
2 11:03:01.207 50.119 19.428 7.801 22.890 126.8 6 11:07:08.226 53.559 21.502 7.951 24.106 113.9
3 11:03:53.875 52.668 19.568 8.059 25.041 125.0 7 11:08:00.019 51.793 19.843 7.825 24.125 123.0
4 11:04:48.922 55.047 21.519 8.852 24.676 100.7 8 11:08:51.647 51.628 19.872 7.761 23.995 120.3
5 11:06:49.142 2:00.220 19.239 7.761 23.616 111.1 9 11:09:43.027 51.380 19.588 7.823 23.969 122.4
6 11:07:42.744 53.602 19.330 8.056 26.216 127.4 10 11:10:35.130 52.103 19.554 7.785 24.764 124.1
7 11:08:32.457 49.713 19.494 7.771 22.448 123.9
8 11:09:22.248 49.791 19.317 7.553 22.921 125.0 (79) B/ MEE 71
9 11:10:11.576 49.328 19.301 7.508 22.519 123.9 1 11:02:21.888 58.151 23.365 8.900 25.886 106.3
2 11:03:17.477 55.589 22.212 8.491 24.886 114.6
(28) HFE# F zrx400 3 11:04:10.039 52.562 20.683 8.072 23.807 114.2
1 11:02:17.398 52.487 20.791 8.012 23.684 112.7 4 11:05:02.072 52.033 19.881 8.101 24.051 121.3
2 11:03:08.203 50.805 19.467 7.932 23.406 123.0 5 11:05:54.360 52.288 19.796 8.153 24.339 118.7
3 11:03:57.643 49.440 19.129 7.561 22.750 122.4 6 11:06:47.248 52.888 20.560 8.234 24.094 111.1
4 11:04:48.541 50.898 19.370 8.008 23.520 121.6 7 11:10:21.504 3:34.256 20.550 8.327 24.099 99.8
5 11:05:39.724 51.183 19.183 8.052 23.948 126.5
6 11:06:30.205 50.481 19.256 7.608 23.617 122.2 (24) ig[R Z750four
7 11:07:19.921 49.716 19.238 7.585 22.893 116.4 1 11:02:14.074 54.713 21.347 8.582 24.784 115.4
8 11:08:09.766 49.845 19.371 7.648 22.826 118.7 2 11:03:08.692 54.618 20.940 8.672 25.006 118.2
9 11:09:00.549 50.783 19.398 7.724 23.661 121.9 3 11:04:02.601 53.909 20.665 8.555 24.689 114.2
10 11:09:50.308 49.759 19.133 7.748 22.878 128.9 4 11:04:56.313 53.712 20.786 8.481 24.445 117.9
11 11:10:40.359 50.051 19.333 7.515 23.203 123.3 5 11:05:50.268 53.955 20.448 8.530 24.977 117.6
6 11:06:43.375 53.107 20.188 8.489 24.430 1171
(25) FEAEHE FX400R 7 11:07:37.052 53.677 20.461 8.354 24.862 113.4
1 11:02:02.182 52.752 20.633 8.175 23.944 118.9 8 11:08:29.603 52.551 20.223 8.335 23.993 116.1
2 11:02:52.829 50.647 19.370 7.888 23.389 126.8 9 11:09:22.604 53.001 20.233 8.359 24.409 117.1
3 11:03:44.731 51.902 19.649 7.849 24.404 126.5 10 11:10:16.433 53.829 20.043 9.013 24.773 117.4
4 11:04:35.128 50.397 19.138 7.807 23.452 127.1
5 11:05:25.802 50.674 19.203 7.792 23.679 128.0 (85) £E#%d ktm 690DukeR
6 11:06:16.201 50.399 19.202 7.748 23.449 126.8 1 11:02:05.198 56.177 22.699 8.821 24.657 114.4
7 11:07:07.171 50.970 19.384 7.840 23.746 123.3 2 11:02:59.191 53.993 20.159 8.679 25.155 132.7
8 11:07:57.862 50.691 18.958 8.190 23.543 128.9 3 11:03:53.630 54.439 20.735 8.661 25.043 128.3
9 11:08:48.789 50.927 19.195 7.738 23.994 128.3 4 11:04:46.882 53.252 20.385 8.108 24.759 125.9
10 11:09:40.256 51.467 19.699 8.002 23.766 124.4 5 11:05:41.029 54.147 20.511 8.186 25.450 130.4
6 11:06:35.102 54.073 20.648 8.215 25.210 125.6
(77) &Il & gsf1200 7 11:07:28.657 53.555 20.291 8.032 25.232 122.2
1 11:02:03.203 53.305 20.406 8.684 24.215 120.0 8 11:08:22.833 54.176 20.420 8.377 25.379 123.0
2 11:02:54.348 51.145 19.147 8.229 23.769 124.4 9 11:09:17.180 54.347 20.743 8.779 24.825 127.4
3 11:03:46.545 52.197 19.446 8.274 24.477 135.0 10 11:10:10.561 53.381 20.317 8.187 24.877 129.5
4 11:04:38.225 51.680 19.469 7.958 24.253 128.0
5 11:05:29.864 51.639 19.568 7.935 24.136 125.6 (60) #1L AR GPz750
6 11:06:21.532 51.668 19.433 8.096 24.139 126.8 1 11:02:21.383 57.023 23.484 8.578 24.961 99.8
7 11:07:13.279 51.747 19.345 8.113 24.289 130.8 2 11:03:16.060 54.677 22.331 8.130 24.216 97.8
8 11:08:04.668 51.389 19.377 7.997 24.015 130.8 3 11:04:11.234 55.174 22.471 8.384 24.319 97.5
9 11:08:56.945 52.277 19.906 8.141 24.230 132.7 4 11:05:05.735 54.501 21.865 8.082 24.554 100.4
10 11:09:48.809 51.864 19.945 7.867 24.052 128.0 5 11:06:00.555 54.820 22.326 7.998 24.496 96.1
11 11:10:40.037 51.228 19.585 7.928 23.715 126.2 6 11:06:56.676 56.121 22.050 8.349 25.722 98.2
(19) )R #=+ KZ1000MKIL
1 11:02:05.844 53.349 19.422 8.893 25.034 132.4
2 11:02:57.735 51.891 19.421 7.846 24.624 130.4
3 11:03:48.960 51.225 19.323 7.955 23.947 132.7
4 11:04:40.955 51.995 19.728 8.136 24.131 127.4
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